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TSA001- Precision Power Saw 235mm
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TSA0O1 - Precision Power Saw 235mm

No. Descrintion Oty
1 Screw Motor Top Cover 2
2 Motor Top Cover 1
3 Speed Controller 1
4 Power Cord 1
5 Copper Ring B 1
6 Copper Ring A 1
7 Cord Guard 1
8 Screw Rack Post Cap 1
9 Rack Post Cap 1
9.1 Screw 1
10 Rack Post Spring Guide 1
9-9.1 Rack Post Guide Assy 1 SET
11 Screw, Upper Armature Bearing Plate 2
12 Upper Armarture Bearing Plate 1
13 Cord Restrain 1
14 Screw Cord Restraint 2
15 Screw Switch Mount 3
16 Switch Mount 1
17 Switch, Marquardt 1
18 Slide Cover, Switch 1
19 Depth Stop Spring Guide 1
20 Housing Cover, Switch End 1
21 Screw Cord Restrain 1
22 Screw Switch Cover 4
23 Spring Switch Cover 1
15%*3,16,17, 18,20,23 Switch Set 1 SET
24 Brown Connect Wire 1
25 Blue Connect Wire 1
26 SET SCREW (M5*8mm) 2
27 Holder Brush 2
28 Brush 2
29 Cap Brush 2
30 Screw 1
31 Micro Adjust Knob 1
32 Upper Motor Body 1
33 Field 1
34 Metal Worm Shaft 1



036
037
036 + 037
038
039
040
041
042
043
044
045
046
047
048
049
050
051
052
053
054
055
057
058
57,58,76*3
059
060
061
062
063
064
065
066
067
068
069
070
068,069, 070
071

TSAOO1 - Precision Power Saw 235mm

Magnet Ring

Mount, Magnet Ring

Magnet Ring & Mount Ass'y
Upper Armature Bearing
Armarture

Fan Shroud

Screw Lower Armature Beaplt.
Lower Armature Bearing Plate
Lower Armature Bearing

E-Ring (Etw)

Clutch Plate

Plunge Pinion

Worm Wheel Metric Cw Down
Spring Plunge Selector

Plunge Handle Clutch Shaft
Plunge Handle Outer

Plunge Handle Shaft

Plunge Handle Inner

Self Tapping Screw

Spring Release Ring

Micro Release Ring

RACK AND POST BUSH  (Reinforcing Ring)
Lower Motor Body & Bush Ass'y
Lower Motor Body And Bush Ass'y
Spring Depth Stop Rod

Depth Stop Rod

Depth Stop Rod Plug

Fixed Handle Inner

Screw, Fixed Handle Inner

Fixed Handle Outer

Self Tapping Screw

Depth Stop Brass Plug

Spring (DEPTH STOP SPRING)
Plunge Lock Bolt

Depth Stop Knob

Hex Soc Hd Screw

Depth Knob Assembly

Plunge Lock Bolt
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072
073
074
075
076
077
078
078.1
079
080
081
082
083
084
085
086
087
088
089
090
091
092
093
094
095
096
097
098
099
100
101
102

TSAOO1 - Precision Power Saw 235mm

SCREW PLUNGE LOCK BOLT PLATE/M2.5x6mm

Plunge Lock Bolt Plate
Plunge Lock Lever

SCREW PLUNGE LOCK BOLT/M5x6mm

Rack And Post Bush
Self-Tap Pan Hd Screw
1/2" MOFO001 Type Collet
Collet Shaft

Inner Spring,Shaft Lock
Shaft Lock Pin

Spring Shaft Lock Button
Shaft Lock Button

Screw Shaft Lock Button
Pan Hd Screw

Rear Chip Shield

Rack Post Liner

Retain Ring

Spring Rack Post

Rack Post

Smooth Post

Fence Attachment Konb
Spring Fence Attachment Knob
Front Chip Shield
Vacuum Shield Big Throat
Turret Wheel

Hex Nut

Turret

Screw Turret

Spring Fence Attachment Knob
Turret Detent Ball

Base

Screw Fixed Turret
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103

104
89,90,101,103
105

106

106
104+106*4
107

108

109

110

111
107-111
112

113

114

115

116
112-116
119
124-130
131

134

135

150

TSA0O01- Precision Power Saw 239mm

Description

Spring Pin

Base Plate (New)

Base And Posts Ass'y
CARRIAGE SCREW (M6x40mm)
Screw

Screw F

Base Plate

Butterfly Nut

Washer Fence Circle

Fence Plate

Fence Circle Slider

Screw Fence Circle Slider
Fence Plate And Circle Cutter Ass'y
Hex Hd Screw

Fence Slide Clamp

Fence Slide Face

Self-Tap Pan Hd Screw

Fence Slide Konb

Fence Slide Ass'y

WRENCH (24mm)

Router Table Micro Height Adjuster
WASHER/D12.1xd16.3x1t
Converter Plug

12MM MOF001 Type Collet
Copper Pad

Guide Plate
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